
LLISTAT DE TOTS ELS CONTROLS

 TOTES LES CIAVOGUES REALITZADES

TOTS ELS PARTICIPANTS

EIXIDA NUMERO 5

      dorsal   inici           Temps Descompte   n.volta  hora pase   palista                                                             categoria

1086 LLUC SERRAMITJANA ESPUNYA / 1 12:26:36 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

13 ENRIQUE SENDRA MIÑANA / 1 12:26:38 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1087 VICTOR MOLERO MUÑOZ / 1 12:27:01 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

24 SANTIAGO SÁNCHEZ ALBEROLA / 1 12:27:03 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1160 SERGIO GARCIA LOPEZ / 1 12:27:05 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1133 EUSEBIO CANDEL MIÑANO / 1 12:27:27 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1132 VICTOR MARTINEZ CANO / 1 12:27:43 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

675 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ SEVILLA / 1 12:27:49 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1115 LORIEN CORTINA LAGUNA / 1 12:28:03 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1047 CARLOS SUERO GARCIA / 1 12:28:06 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

367 JORGE CORRECHER GONZÁLEZ / 1 12:28:18 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1159 PABLO RUSSELL FERNANDEZ CAERO / 1 12:28:46 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1023 BRUNO GARCIA MOLINE / 1 12:29:13 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1024 JORGE LAHOZ CALVO / 1 12:29:15 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1048 MARIO LAZARO CEBAN / 1 12:29:17 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1131 GUILLERMO MOLINA MARTINEZ / 1 12:29:31 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1134 ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ / 1 12:29:32 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1129 IKER LOBA MARIN / 1 12:30:20 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1071 JOSE ANTONIO PARDO PEREZ / 1 12:30:42 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

50 DANIEL MARTIN ANDREU / 1 12:30:47 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1069 MARCOS CERCADILLO LOPEZ  / 1 12:31:03 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

391 RADOMIR BLAZIK FIALA / 1 12:31:44 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

376 JOSÉ FRANCISCO PERIS DEL CAMPO / 1 12:31:48 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1025 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ALCRUDO / 1 12:32:07 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1026 JESÚS MÉNDEZ / 1 12:32:11 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

6 SOFIA ALVAREZ LIMA / 1 12:32:17 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1068 MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES PLANET PAK1 12:32:29 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:29:38
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1086 LLUC SERRAMITJANA ESPUNYA / 2 12:32:49 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

13 ENRIQUE SENDRA MIÑANA / 2 12:32:54 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1130 ALEJANDRO CANO SANCHEZ / 1 12:33:01 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1087 VICTOR MOLERO MUÑOZ / 2 12:33:15 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1021 LUCÍA LÓPEZ / 1 12:33:33 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1160 SERGIO GARCIA LOPEZ / 2 12:33:48 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

400 MAR MARTINEZ CELDA / 1 12:33:51 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1133 EUSEBIO CANDEL MIÑANO / 2 12:34:03 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1072 MARCOS HERNANDEZ IMEDIO / 1 12:34:06 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

24 SANTIAGO SÁNCHEZ ALBEROLA / 2 12:34:33 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

675 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ SEVILLA / 2 12:34:36 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1132 VICTOR MARTINEZ CANO / 2 12:34:40 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1115 LORIEN CORTINA LAGUNA / 2 12:34:46 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1047 CARLOS SUERO GARCIA / 2 12:35:13 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1128 RAKEL PEREZ PEREZ / 1 12:35:15 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1127 MARIA PEREZ PEREZ / 1 12:35:21 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

367 JORGE CORRECHER GONZÁLEZ / 2 12:35:30 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1022 ANA ASENSIO / 1 12:35:33 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1159 PABLO RUSSELL FERNANDEZ CAERO / 2 12:35:41 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1024 JORGE LAHOZ CALVO / 2 12:35:48 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1023 BRUNO GARCIA MOLINE / 2 12:35:49 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1048 MARIO LAZARO CEBAN / 2 12:36:37 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1134 ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ / 2 12:37:00 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1131 GUILLERMO MOLINA MARTINEZ / 2 12:37:28 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1129 IKER LOBA MARIN / 2 12:38:21 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1069 MARCOS CERCADILLO LOPEZ  / 2 12:38:48 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1086 LLUC SERRAMITJANA ESPUNYA / 3 12:38:51 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:29:38
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50 DANIEL MARTIN ANDREU / 2 12:38:53 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1071 JOSE ANTONIO PARDO PEREZ / 2 12:39:14 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

13 ENRIQUE SENDRA MIÑANA / 3 12:39:17 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

376 JOSÉ FRANCISCO PERIS DEL CAMPO / 2 12:39:31 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1087 VICTOR MOLERO MUÑOZ / 3 12:39:41 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1025 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ALCRUDO / 2 12:39:50 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1026 JESÚS MÉNDEZ / 2 12:39:52 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

6 SOFIA ALVAREZ LIMA / 2 12:40:00 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1160 SERGIO GARCIA LOPEZ / 3 12:40:13 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

391 RADOMIR BLAZIK FIALA / 2 12:40:21 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1068 MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES PLANET PAK2 12:40:23 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1133 EUSEBIO CANDEL MIÑANO / 3 12:40:37 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

24 SANTIAGO SÁNCHEZ ALBEROLA / 3 12:40:48 HOME SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

675 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ SEVILLA / 3 12:41:17 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1132 VICTOR MARTINEZ CANO / 3 12:41:22 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1115 LORIEN CORTINA LAGUNA / 3 12:41:25 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1021 LUCÍA LÓPEZ / 2 12:41:51 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1047 CARLOS SUERO GARCIA / 3 12:42:20 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

400 MAR MARTINEZ CELDA / 2 12:42:24 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

367 JORGE CORRECHER GONZÁLEZ / 3 12:42:27 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1072 MARCOS HERNANDEZ IMEDIO / 2 12:42:33 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1159 PABLO RUSSELL FERNANDEZ CAERO / 3 12:42:37 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1023 BRUNO GARCIA MOLINE / 3 12:42:43 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1130 ALEJANDRO CANO SANCHEZ / 2 12:42:47 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1024 JORGE LAHOZ CALVO / 3 12:42:51 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1048 MARIO LAZARO CEBAN / 3 12:43:50 HOME SENIOR C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1128 RAKEL PEREZ PEREZ / 2 12:44:29 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:29:38
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1134 ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ / 3 12:44:42 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1127 MARIA PEREZ PEREZ / 2 12:44:46 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1022 ANA ASENSIO / 2 12:44:59 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1131 GUILLERMO MOLINA MARTINEZ / 3 12:45:19 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1129 IKER LOBA MARIN / 3 12:46:04 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1069 MARCOS CERCADILLO LOPEZ  / 3 12:46:34 HOME CADET B C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

376 JOSÉ FRANCISCO PERIS DEL CAMPO / 3 12:46:52 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

50 DANIEL MARTIN ANDREU / 3 12:46:58 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1026 JESÚS MÉNDEZ / 3 12:47:11 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

1025 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ALCRUDO / 3 12:47:17 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

6 SOFIA ALVAREZ LIMA / 3 12:47:32 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1071 JOSE ANTONIO PARDO PEREZ / 3 12:47:50 HOME JUVENIL C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1068 MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES PLANET PAK3 12:48:00 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

391 RADOMIR BLAZIK FIALA / 3 12:48:48 HOME VET C 1971-1975 C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1021 LUCÍA LÓPEZ / 3 12:50:06 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1072 MARCOS HERNANDEZ IMEDIO / 3 12:51:01 HOME ABSOLUT PARACANOE12:13:15 0:02:00:000

400 MAR MARTINEZ CELDA / 3 12:51:16 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1130 ALEJANDRO CANO SANCHEZ / 3 12:51:57 HOME CADET A C112:13:15 0:00:00:000

1128 RAKEL PEREZ PEREZ / 3 12:52:56 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1127 MARIA PEREZ PEREZ / 3 12:52:59 DONA CADET B C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

1022 ANA ASENSIO / 3 12:54:24 DONA SUB-23 C112:13:15 0:02:00:000

domingo, 8 de marzo de 202018:29:38


